
Lewiston-Porter Central School District
One Purpose. Your Pathway. Our Promise.

Aiming Higher

December Administrative Reports 

●​ Primary Education Center (link below)

○​ PEC December Report

●​ Intermediate Education Center (in person)

●​ Middle School (in person)

●​ High School (attached)

https://secure.smore.com/n/cxkzu


LEWISTON-PORTER HIGH SCHOOL

BOARD OF EDUCATION
REPORT
DECEMBER 16, 2024



THIS MONTH’S
TOP STORIES

LEW-PORT’S GOT TALENT:



A special thank to the Class of 2027

Advisors - Linda D’Anna & Lori Hurtgam



WINTER SPIRIT WEEK:



JANUARY REGENTS EXAMS:

KINDERGARTEN CHRISTMAS VISIT:



A very special thank to Cindy Sanchez, Carrie
Popielski & Traditions for hosting this joyous
event!!!!!



UPCOMING EVENTS:
Tuesday, December 17, 2024: Athletic Advisory Meeting - High School
Auditorium @ 5:30 PM

Wednesday, December 18, 2024:Winter Concert - High School Auditorium @
7:00 PM

Thursday, December 19, 2024: Building Leadership Team Meeting - High
School Library @ 2:45 PM - 3:45 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2024: 1st Day of Winter

Monday, December 23, 2024 thru Sunday, January 5, 2025:Winter Recess
(No School)

Tuesday, December 24, 2024: Christmas Eve

Wednesday, December 25, 2024:Merry Christmas

Tuesday, December 31, 2024: New Years Eve

Wednesday, January 1, 2025: New Years Day

Monday, January 20, 2025:Martin Luther King Day (No School)



CHECK OUT THE WEEKLY UPDATE
ON THE LPCSD APP


